
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LEAD USHER SCHEDULE  

THROUGH APRIL 27 
 

Saturday, March 1: Jerry McClure       Sunday, March 2: Mike Audette 

 

Saturday, March 8: Kevin Maher          Sunday, March 9: Alison Britto 

 

Saturday, March 15: John Botti          Sunday, March 16: Dave Laders 

 

Saturday, March 22: Ray Andidero      Sunday, March 23: Alison Britto 

 

Saturday, March 29: Jerry McClure     Sunday, March 30: Mike Audette 
 

Saturday, April 5: Kevin Maher           Sunday, April 6: Alison Britto 

 

Saturday, April 12: John Botti           Sunday, April 13: Mike Audette 

 

 

THERE WILL BE SIGNUP SHEETS POSTED FOR HOLY WEEK 
 

 

Saturday, April 26: Ray Andidero       Sunday, April 27: Dave Laders 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


